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THE REQUIREMENTS FOR A CLASS A SURVEY AS mvmo:.-_ma .Emmm_z.
il
E\.vm&\\ < g@c?& -

242 55\\
3 \ z \\ 7
LEWS E. SEABRCOK

\)
CIVIL ENGINEER & LAND SURVEYOR
S. C. REG. NO. 09860
P. 0. BOX 96
MOUNT PLEASANT, 3. C. 29465
(843) 884—4436

o~

FOR APPROVAL STAMPS

2017012690

BK: PLAT CABS
PG: 98r

PRESENTED & RECORDED:

04-13-2017 10:42:37 AM

CYNTHIA B FORTE

REGISTER OF DEEDS
BERKELEY COUNTY, SC

Rerkeley County |
XEMPT

REFERENCES:

PLAT CAB. P, PAGE 357-A

PLAT CAB. Q, PAGE 253-E

PLAT CAB. N, PAGE 234-P

PLAT CAB. P, PAGE 356-B

PLAT CAB. M, PAGE 378-A

PLAT CAB. J, PAGE 150

PLAT CAB. N, PAGE 376

PLAT CAB. M, PAGE 377-A

PLAT BY E. M. SEABROOK, JR., INC. DATED FEBRUARY 14, 2011, TITLED

*PLAT OF A RESURVEY OF TMS 207-00-01-081 CONTAINING 13.48 ACRES, TMS 207-00-01-108 CONTAINING 0.69 ACRE,
TMS 207—-00-02-002 CONTAINING 5.87 ACRES, AND TMS 207-00-02—005 CONTAINING 5.22 ACRES,
ALL OWNED BY SUMMERVILLE LAND CORPORATION”"

v

Ylanning & Zoning

LEGEND:

IRF = |[RON REBAR FOUND

™S 207-00-02-005

LOCATION MAP
NOT TO SCALE

ZONING:

THIS PROPERTY IS ZONED HI (HEAVY INDUSTRIAL)

LOT REQUIREMENTS.

A. Minimum lot size: Five acres.

B. Minimum lot frontage:

1. Standard lot: 20 feet.

2. Comner lot: 40 feet

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS. THE MINIMUM SETBACKS SHALL BE:

A. Front yard: 40 feet minimum.

B. Side yard: 20 feet minimum.

C. Rear yard: 40 feet minimum.

D. Accessory structures are permitted in the rear and side yords only with minimum of ten—foot setbacks from the side
and rear property lines or ingress/egress easements, whichever is greater. If the accessory structure is placed in that
portion of the yard that fronts a second street frontage of the property, the setback from the second street frontage
property line for the accessory structure is the required second street frontage setback for the primary structure.

E. Second street frontage: 30 feet minimum.

F. Open drainage ditch and/or stormwater pond easement lines (excluding swales): 30 feet minimum.

G. Ingress/egress easements: The minimum distance stated above for front, side, or rear.

UNIT SEPARATION. THE MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN STRUCTURES SHALL BE:

A. Side to side: 15 feet minimum.

OA 0 \A\\. B. Front to front or rear: 15 feet minimum.
—00—-02— C. Rear to rear: 15 feet minimum.
/ ™S 207-00-02-086 @vfo BUILDING REQUIREMENTS.
) A. Impervious coverage: 80 percent maximum. Based on gross acreage of a parcel, provided that this requirement will be
/ 4
/ / \m/ superseded by specific development guidelines contained in Berkeley County Drainage Ordinance No. 89-4-9, as
amended.
.\o;w / / %0 Where a development consists of a number of contiguous or adjoining structures, this requirement shall apply to the
%b% %&m; / / sm\\\\ development as a whole, not to the individual structures or lots.
Q%o < P L=75.91 / ~ J= B. Bullding height: Less than 35 feet to the eave of the structure. Building height may be exceeded if the developer,
A 0 / R=50.00" owner, or operator provides one of the following:
) / T=47.44' / %Q.. 1. Provide the zoning administrator with certification from the appropriate provider of fire protection service showing
/ >nmm.. 59' 31" / that such entity has the capability to provide adequate fire protection service to the structure(s) in question.
CH=68.83" / Av 2. Provide the zoning administrator with certification that the developer, owner, or operator of the facility has, or has the
e gt 2 \\\\ benefit of, such fire protection services and/or systems so as not to adversely affect the fire district’s 1SO rating.
\ CH B=N72° 06" 30'E / C. Antennas, chimneys, flues, vents or other similar structures may extend up to five feet above the maximum specified
/ $ height. Church spires, bell towers, flagpoles, and like architectural features may extend over the specified height limit by
E / %\A/ 50 percent of the height limit, but shall not have habitable spaces above the maximum height limit.
TE . S SITE STANDARDS
N61'2124"W / Parking standards. All uses within this district shall conform to the standards outiined in article 15: Off-Street
66.05 / ™S 207-00-02-002 Parking Requirements.
” g Req
- 5/8"IRF / Bufferyord standards. All uses within this district shall conform to the standards outlined in article 17:
Bufferyards.
3 .w\.w/. ~ >~ - / Site plan. All proposed developments shall provide a site plan to the county that includes, at minimum, the
~ e~~~ following information:
S, ~. >~ A. Name of development, ownership, name of developer, north arrow, location map.
w.\%b S, T~ B. Plat of parcel showing property boundaries and existing easements and rights—of-way.
S~ T~ - C. Identification of development lots (if any).
N28 #.A. 03"E ™~ . ~ mcmszmm D. Access points and internal streets.
33.24 ~ - S T)EX IO E. Identification of existing vegetation within buffer.
_ ) ~< ] T—= - AD Vm. R F. Location of buffers as specified in article 17.
L=511.37" -~ T~ —_ o 5/8"IRF \ w G. Location of parking.
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SUBDIVISION PLAT OF PARCEL 4 (TMS 207—00-01-081) CONTAINING 13.48 ACRES Vs > %m. )
INTO PARCEL 4A CONTAINING 6.39 ACRES, AND PARCEL 4B CONTAINING 7.09 ACRES " SHAFER PROPERTIES, LLC pS/8IRF
OWNED BY WINDSCAPE LLC TMS 207-00-01-111
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SCALE: 1" = 100’ DATE: FEBRUARY 27, 2017
NOTES:
1. AREA DETERMINED BY COORDINATES.
2. BASED ON INTERPRETATION OF FEMA FLOOD
INSURANCE RATE MAP NUMBER 45015C 0555 D,
DATED OCT. 16, 2003, THE PROPERTY SHOWN
m . m HEREON LIES IN FLOOD ZONE *X", AREAS
i, ngineers | urveyors OUTSIDE OF THE 500 YEAR FLOODPLAIN.
1037 Chuck Dawley Blvd. 3. CEMETERIES OR BURIAL GROUNDS WERE NOT OBVIOUS OR
Building F - Suite” 200 APPARENT DURING THE COURSE OF THIS SURVEY.
Post Office Box 96 NO KNOWLEDGE OF THEIR EXISTENCE OR LOCATION WAS
M t Pl t SC 29465 PROVIDED TO THE SURVEYOR BY THE OWNER OR ITS AGENT.
oun easani, 2946 4. SUBSURFACE CONDITIONS WERE NOT EXAMINED OR CONSI|DERED
Jr., Ing. Phone (843) 884—4496 AS PART OF TH!S SURVEY. NO CLAIM IS MADE REGARDING
No. G045 www.emseabrook.com THE EXISTENCE OR NON-EXISTENCE OF ANY UNDERGROUND
OBJECTS OR UTILITIES WHICH MAY INHIBIT THE FURTHER
100 50 0 100 200 300 DEVELOPMENT OF THIS PROPERTY.
5. FRESHWATER WETLANDS WERE NOT DEL INEATED AS PART OF

SCALE IN FEET

THIS SURVEY.




